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Autumn 2025 · Graded 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 11 Feb 2025 19:30 Vader Yoda

Tue 11 Feb 2025 19:30 Skywalker Solo

Tue 11 Feb 2025 19:30 Kinobi Lando

Boba have a BYE.
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 18 Feb 2025 19:30 Lando Boba

Tue 18 Feb 2025 19:30 Yoda Kinobi

Solo have a BYE.

Tue 18 Feb 2025 19:30 Skywalker Vader
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 25 Feb 2025 19:30 Boba Yoda

Tue 25 Feb 2025 19:30 Vader Solo

Lando have a BYE.

Tue 25 Feb 2025 19:30 Kinobi Skywalker
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Vader have a BYE.

Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:30 Solo Kinobi

Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:30 Yoda Lando

Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:30 Skywalker Boba
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 11 Mar 2025 19:30 Boba Solo

Tue 11 Mar 2025 19:30 Kinobi Vader

Yoda have a BYE.

Tue 11 Mar 2025 19:30 Lando Skywalker
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 18 Mar 2025 19:30 Vader Boba

Tue 18 Mar 2025 19:30 Solo Lando

Kinobi have a BYE.

Tue 18 Mar 2025 19:30 Skywalker Yoda
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:30 Boba Kinobi

Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:30 Lando Vader

Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:30 Yoda Solo

Skywalker have a BYE.
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Boba have a BYE.

Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:30 Lando Kinobi

Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:30 Yoda Vader

Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:30 Solo Skywalker
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 22 Apr 2025 19:30 Boba Lando

Tue 22 Apr 2025 19:30 Kinobi Yoda

Solo have a BYE.

Tue 22 Apr 2025 19:30 Vader Skywalker
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 29 Apr 2025 19:30 Yoda Boba

Tue 29 Apr 2025 19:30 Solo Vader

Lando have a BYE.

Tue 29 Apr 2025 19:30 Skywalker Kinobi
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Vader have a BYE.

Tue 06 May 2025 19:30 Kinobi Solo

Tue 06 May 2025 19:30 Lando Yoda

Tue 06 May 2025 19:30 Boba Skywalker
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 13 May 2025 19:30 Solo Boba

Tue 13 May 2025 19:30 Vader Kinobi

Yoda have a BYE.

Tue 13 May 2025 19:30 Skywalker Lando
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 20 May 2025 19:30 Boba Vader

Tue 20 May 2025 19:30 Lando Solo

Kinobi have a BYE.

Tue 20 May 2025 19:30 Yoda Skywalker
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Heidelberg Badminton Centre

Day Time Home Away

Tue 27 May 2025 19:30 Kinobi Boba

Tue 27 May 2025 19:30 Vader Lando

Tue 27 May 2025 19:30 Solo Yoda

Skywalker have a BYE.
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